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CH-2555 Bruegg

Numéro d'inventaire: 13984

Table tournante pivotante

HAUSER 310

Données techniques
Table tournante
Exécution:
Table pivotante
Surface de serrage:
Diametre
Poids de la machine env.
Encombrements:
Longueur

Largeur

3
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310 mm
50 kg

500 mm
450 mm
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